The New England States Holstein Association, Inc.

234 Bayley Hazen Dr., Wells River, VT 05081

Phone: 802: 236-3570 *e-mail:* neholstein@nesholsteins.com www.nesholsteins.com *Facebook @nesholsteins*

2023 Distinguished Service Award

This award recognizes a person who has contributed above and beyond in Service of the New England Holstein Association. Previous honorees have included the folks who make sure meetings happen, activities go off without a hitch, and are the first to lend a hand or an ear to support all the activities that make our organization successful. The winner will be selected by the New England Holstein Breed Promotion Committee and the New England Convention host state and recognized at the New England Holstein Convention in the fall of each year.

Nominations may be emailed to neholstein@nesholsteins.com or mailed to the address above. The deadline for nominations is October 1.

Nominee:
Mailing address:
Phone and/or email:
Associated farm or ag-business:
Why is your nominee a good choice for this award (250 words or less):
Additional references - Please provide contact information for another person or persons who may provide additional information in support of your nominee.
Nominated by:
Address:
Phone and/or email: